
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

St.Nr.

37

42

46

50

40

36

49

45

35

44

41

51

34

48

31

33

38

43

39

30

Vorname

Emmenegger Lars

Otto Malcom

Rinner Jonathan

Herzog Tim

Müller Gian

Elsässer Luan

Hoffmann Antonia

Rauber Tobias

Ellenberger Lukas

Priemer Max

Munk Louis

Schmid Linus

Ellenberger Jessica

Zumsteg Matteo

Chaillou Phearoun

Claeys Roy

Graf Jan

Peach Oscar

Keller Kim

Bertschi Manuel

Verein

VC Kaisten

Rad-Union Wangen

RV Höngg

VC Singen

VC Aegeri

KJC Ravensburg

TSG Leutkirch

Jungradler Sulz Gansingen

Jungradler Sulz-Gansingen

Jungradler Sulz-Gansingen

Jungradler Sulz-Gansingen

KJC Ravensburg

Jungradler Sulz-Gansingen

Jungradler Sulz-Gansingen

VC Hittnau

RRC-Amt / MüPa / Weiss Medien / Fredy Rüegg V

RV Uster

Jungradler Sulz-Gansingen

RV Uster

UCI-ID Gesamtzeit

36:16.220

37:10.061

39:44.265

39:45.281

38:05.340

37:08.521

36:16.708

36:17.248

36:17.890

36:18.048

36:28.351

37:51.635

36:35.182

36:36.376

36:56.193

37:07.604

36:28.958

36:56.532

37:19.323

39:55.268

Runden

24

24

24

24

24

23

22

22

22

22

22

22

21

21

21

21

20

20

19

18

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung

53.841

Durchschn.Geschw.

34,541

Beste Rundenzeit

1:24.437

Beste Geschw.

37,093

Beste Runde von

37 - Emmenegger Lars
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Säntis Classic

Rennen 02

Schüler U13

Rennen (24 Runden) started at 13:35:02

Rundenlänge 0,870 Km

01.06.2019 13:30

Ergebnis


